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Fully Connected
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Partially Connected
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Tree Structured
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Doubly Linked Ring
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Linear Bus

Ring Bus
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Session

Transport

Network

PhysicalPhysical
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Network
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connection
Virtual peer-to-peer
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remote terminal protocol, telnet
mail transfer protocol, SMTP
name server protocol, NSP
network management protocol, SNMP
WWW, http

file transfer protocol, FTP

layer 1-3

UDP TCP 

User Application Process

IP
IEEE802.X/X.25

LAN/WAN

layers 5-7

layer 4
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data

pad(optional)

preamble - start of packet

length of data section

source address

frame checksum

6destination address
start of frame delimiter

bytes
7
1

6

2

0-1500

4
0-46

fixed pattern so packet start is 
recognizable

packet must be > 63 bytes long
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